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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Surgent's Elite * 215.300 37.900 33.700 35.700 38.200 34.700 35.100
11 1 1 1 1

821 Eric Lung 12.900 11.000 13.300 12.10011.700
824 Henry Schwartz 12.600 11.600
817 Joshua Furer 12.400
825 Thomas Walsh 11.600 12.70011.800 11.400
822 Brian Nigro 11.100 12.100 11.700
819 Nicholas Guancione 12.20011.800
818 William Garbarini 11.300

2 Star Bound * 194.800 34.800 28.400 31.200 35.900 32.700 31.800
22 2 2 2 2

811 Cole Maher 12.100 10.200 12.20010.100 11.60011.000
813 Collin Seabrook 11.600 8.900 11.70010.800 10.00010.600
814 Nickolas Hernandez 11.100 9.300 12.00010.300 10.20011.100
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